2010 Football Schedule

[P
Date
09/04/10

09/09/10
09/18/10

09/25/10

10/02/10

10/09/10
10/16/10
10/23/10
10/30/10

11/06/10
11/13/10
11/26/10

Game

vs. Arkansas State
at Mississippi State

vs. Clemson

vs. South Carolina

vs. Louisiana-
Monroe

at Kentucky
vs. Arkansas
vs. LSU

at Ole Miss

vs. Chattanooga
(HC)
vs. Georgia

at Alabama

Location Time / Result
Auburn W, 52-26
Starkville, MS W, 17-14

6:00 p.m. CT
Auburn (ESPN)

6:45p.m. CT
Auburn (ESPN)
Auburn TBA
Lexington, KY TBA
Auburn TBA
Auburn TBA
Oxford, MS  TBA
Auburn TBA
Auburn TBA
Tuscaloosa,

AL 1:30 p.m. (CBS)



