2010 Football Schedule



Game	Location	Time /	Result
Gaine	Location	I IIIIe /	Nesun

-			
Date			
09/04/10	vs. Arkansas State	Auburn	W, 52-26
09/09/10	at Mississippi State	Starkville, MS	W, 17-14
09/18/10	vs. Clemson	Auburn	6:00 p.m. CT (ESPN)
09/25/10	vs. South Carolina	Auburn	6:45 p.m. CT (ESPN)
10/02/10	vs. Louisiana- Monroe	Auburn	TBA
10/09/10	at Kentucky	Lexington, KY	TBA
10/16/10	vs. Arkansas	Auburn	TBA
10/23/10	vs. LSU	Auburn	TBA
10/30/10	at Ole Miss	Oxford, MS	TBA
11/06/10	vs. Chattanooga (HC)	Auburn	TBA
11/13/10	vs. Georgia	Auburn	TBA
11/26/10	at Alabama	Tuscaloosa, AL	1:30 p.m. (CBS)